LAKE CENTER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2019-2020 TUITION SCHEDULE

STUDENTS ANNUAL MONTHLY STUDENTS ANNUAL MONTHLY
1 Preschool 2 days/wk (half day)  $2,180 $218 2 Elementary, 1 Jr. High $16,070 $1,607
1 Preschool 3 days/wk (half day)  $3,130 $313 2 Elementary, 2 Jr. High $18,890 $1,889
1 Preschool 4 days/wk (half day)  $3,920 $392 3 Elementary, 1 Jr. High $18,430 $1,843
1 Preschool 5 days/wk (half day)  $4,670 $467 1 Elementary, 1 High School $14,150 $1,415
1 Preschool 2 days/wk (full day)  $3,920 $392 1 Elementary, 2 High School $19,510 $1,951
1 Preschool 3 days/wk (full day)  $4,670 $467 2 Elementary, 1 High School $17,530 $1,753
1 Preschool 4 days/wk (full day)  $5,490 $549 3 Elementary, 1 High School $19,710 $1,971
1 Preschool 5 days/wk (full day)  $6,240 $624 2 Elementary, 2 High School $21,400 $2,140
1 Kindergarten (full day) $6,570 $657 1 Elemen., 1 Jr. High, 1 H.S. $18,060 $1,806
1 Elementary $6,570 $657 1 Elemen., 2 Jr. High, 1 H.S. $20,350 $2,035
2 Elementary $11,900 $1,190 2 Elemen., 1 Jr. High, 1 H.S. $20,120 $2,012
3 Elementary $15,540 $1,554 2 Elemen., 1 Jr. High, 2 H.S. $26,350 $2,635
4 Elementary $17,970 $1,797 1 Jr. High, 1 High School $14,740 $1,474
1 Jr. High $7,220 $722 2 Jr. High, 1 High School $18,590 $1,859
2 Jr. High $13,100 $1,310 1 Jr. High, 2 High School $20,030 $2,003
1 High School $9,050 $905 Jr. High HELP - 1 Class $1,210 $121
2 High School $16,420 $1,642 Jr. High HELP - 3 Classes $3,630 $363
3 High School $21,490 $2,149 High School HELP - 1 Class $1,510 $151
1 Elementary, 1 Jr. High $12,500 $1,250 High School HELP - 3 Classes ~ $4,530 $453
1 Elementary, 2 Jr. High $16,600 $1,660 ISP $1,650 $165

*All day Kindergarten tuition is the same as elementary tuition.
**Preschool tuition is not eligible for the multiple student discount or tuition assistance.

STUDENT COMMITMENT FEE: The student commitment fee is non-refundable. For current families, it is $175
per child and should have been received by March 1, 2020 to guarantee a place in your child(ren)'s grade level.

REGISTRATION FEE: The registration fee is non-refundable. Students new to LCCS, will be charged a $25 online
application fee and a $225 student commitment fee for K-12 and $175 for Preschool. New students will not be
processed until the necessary paperwork and fee are received.

PAYMENT SCHEDULE: Payments are made over ten months. The first payment is due August 15th and the last
payment is due by May 15th. Families who would like tuition payments automatically deducted from their bank
account each month should contact the Business Office.

The first month's tuition plus any unpaid fees must be received by August 15th in order for your child to begin the
school year.

If your monthly tuition payments become 90 days overdue, Lake Center Christian School has the option to remove
your child from school.

If your tuition and next year's re-enrollment fee are not paid in full by June 15th, your child may not be eligible for admission
in the coming school year.

LCCS must be notified by July 1st if your child is not returning next school year. You will owe the 1st quarter's tuition
for students withdrawn after July 1st, unless you have notified the Business Office of any extenuating circumstances.

TUITION ASSISTANCE: Tuition assistance is available to qualifying families. The amount will vary depending on
the amount of money available and the number of families qualifying for assistance. Applications can be picked up in
the Business Office. The application deadline is April 15th.

REFUND POLICY: Students withdrawing from LCCS after a quarter has started, will owe tuition for the full quarter.
This amount will be calculated by dividing the total tuition by four. Any unpaid tuition from previous quarters will also
be due upon withdrawal. Student records will not be released until all tuition and fees are paid in full.
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Dept.

Academics

Athletics

Music

Clubs

Description

AP Test

Art Club

Art Club

Art Club

Graduation

ISP - Curriculum
Mini-Terms

Online Class

Outdoor Classroom
Play Fee

Play Fee

Play Fee

Saturday School
SEARCH

SEARCH

Student Commitment Fee
Summer Phys. Ed.
Summer School
Summer Tutoring
Basketball - Elem.

JH Sport

HS Sport

Band

Choir

Orchestra - After School
Choir Festival - JH
Music Festival - HS
Instrument Rental
Private Music Lessons
Chess Club

Crowned Eternal
RACE

Girl Talk

Robotics Club
Robotics Club
Robotics Team

Ski Club

Speech & Debate Club
TRIBE

U.N. Model Club

Grade

HS
Elementary
JH

HS

1st - 6th grade

HS - based on choice
HS - varies

6th grade

HS Fall

HS Spring

JH Spring

Elementary
Secondary

HS
Varies based on class

per sport
per sport

30 minute sessions

Girls Running Club
Boys Running Club

4th - 6th grade

JH

HS

Paid to Brandywine
HS

Elementary

HS

Fee

$90

$10

$15

$25

$100

$100

$0 to $350
$ /credit
$115

$40

$40

$25

$75

$140

$140

$175

$0

$_ Jclass
$29.50/session
$85

$160

$185

$0

$0

$75

TBD

TBD
$10/month
$18.00/session
$75

$75

$75

$3/mo.
$100

$100

$100
$150 to $260
$185

$40

$185

TBD - To be determined
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